Ultra Thin FPC Waterproof Color Changing Led Strip Lights DC12V/24V CE 2
Years Warranty
Basic Information
Guangdong, China(Mainland)
SUNLED
CE, EMC, LVD, RoSH
SL-3528BFS60-12V
500
Carton:52*24.5*27CM , 50reels/ctn , about
11kgs/ctn
4000m per week
Product Specification
Smd3528 Flexible Led Light
SMD3528
60pcs/m
4.8W
0.4A/m
5000*8
7-8lm/led
2 Years
flexible adhesive led strip lights,
flexible waterproof led strip
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Supply Ability:
Product Name:
LED Type:
LED Quantity:
Power/m:
Current/m:
Size/reel (mm):
Lumen:
Warranty:
Highlight:
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High Brightness SMD3528 LED Flexible strip light DC12V/24V  2-year warranty
FEATURE:
1. Ultra -thin FPC ,ultra-flexible, can be bent as you like, can be fixed at any irregular place, with rich color
2.Every 3 LEDS is a uint , flexible printed circuit, can be cut and connected as you like.
3. 3M adhesive tape on backside, easy to install. Can be fixed at any place.
4.DC12/24V, safe products.
5. can be dimmable to meet people’s requests 6.IP20,IP65,IP68, can be used inside ,outside ,into water.
7. Certifications: Rosh and CE, can be exported all over the world;
8. Long lifespan;
Installation Instructions:
1. Clean the surface you intend to stick the light strip to Peel off the backing strip off the adhesive tape;
2. Press and hold the light strip firmly against the surface;
3. Plug your light strip into a compatible 12V/24V DC power supply or dimmer;
4. Connect your power supply to a wall outlet Enjoy your beautiful LED light strip;
5. Our light strips are also cuttable and connectable with extension cables.
LED Strip Light is applied to home, hotel, shopping mall, bar, drama,car ,theater and so on decoration lighting(high bay
lighting, back lighting); in order to decrease the heat output, it can replace regular lighting on any places lighting. It has
outstanding quality and competitive price; high ability of dispatch and satisfied after-sale services make Helian a top rank in
LED area.
Packaging:
Item NO. LED
Type
Current/
m Power/m Size/reel
(mm) Lumin led/meter Voltage
SL-3528BFS60-
12V
SMD
3528 <0.4 A �4.8W 5000*8 7-8lm/led 60pcs DC 12V/24V
SL-3528BFS120-
12V
SMD
3528 <0.8A �9.6W 5000*8 7-8lm/led 120pcs DC 12V/24V
SL-3528BFS240-
12V
SMD
3528 <1.6A �19.2W 5000*14 7-8lm/led 240pcs
(double row) DC 12V/24V
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 lyzylight@gmail.com  led-stripslights.com
2F, Building 3, Ruibang Industrial , No.8 Laocun Road, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong, China
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD